
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m W40
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Merlene Ottey SLO Wien, AUT 03-01-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 23.93

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 23-03-31   09:35:50

1 1874 Serena CARAVELLI W40 25.656 Q SB   Italy

2 239 Martine CLOUTIER-LEBLANC W40 25.825 Q SB   Canada

3 1226 Lisa BOLAND W40 26.041 q SB   Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 3741 SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL W40 26.333 q    Sweden

5 4075 Inga MCINTYRE W40 26.984     United States of America

6 1772 Kathryn MCDEVITT W40 26.982     Ireland

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 23-03-31   09:39:52

1 891 Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG W40 25.596 Q    Germany

2 2577 Aneta GROT W40 25.754 Q SB   Poland

3 3480 GARZON Carolina GARCIA W40 26.601     Spain

4 3692 Anna BJOERKSTEDT W40 26.915     Sweden

5 2359 Joeline JONES W40 27.413     New Zealand

6 3912 Kseniia YATSENKO W40 27.672     Ukraine
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINA Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG W40 Germany 25.591 Q    

2 SEMIFINA Serena CARAVELLI W40 Italy 25.651 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Aneta GROT W40 Poland 25.752 Q SB   

4 SEMIFINA Martine CLOUTIER-LEBLANC W40 Canada 25.822 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINA Lisa BOLAND W40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.043 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL W40 Sweden 26.334 q    

7 SEMIFINA GARZON Carolina GARCIA W40 Spain 26.603     

8 SEMIFINA Anna BJOERKSTEDT W40 Sweden 26.914     

9 SEMIFINA Inga MCINTYRE W40 United States of America 26.98(972)5     

10 SEMIFINA Kathryn MCDEVITT W40 Ireland 26.98(977)6     

11 SEMIFINA Joeline JONES W40 New Zealand 27.415     

12 SEMIFINA Kseniia YATSENKO W40 Ukraine 27.676     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 SEMIFINA Sinah Florence HÄNSSLER-HUG Germany 25.591 Q    

2 SEMIFINA Serena CARAVELLI Italy 25.651 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Aneta GROT Poland 25.752 Q SB   

4 SEMIFINA Martine CLOUTIER-LEBLANC Canada 25.822 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINA Lisa BOLAND Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.043 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA SAHLBERG Paulina ORELL Sweden 26.334 q    

7 SEMIFINA GARZON Carolina GARCIA Spain 26.603     

8 SEMIFINA Anna BJOERKSTEDT Sweden 26.914     

9 SEMIFINA Inga MCINTYRE United States of America 26.98(972)5     

10 SEMIFINA Kathryn MCDEVITT Ireland 26.98(977)6     

11 SEMIFINA Joeline JONES New Zealand 27.415     

12 SEMIFINA Kseniia YATSENKO Ukraine 27.676     
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